
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  TSV Ötisheim R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 3 2 8 11 1

25

╳

16
1
17

5
18

6
19

7
20

15
25

Auszeit

19:15

Ende
13:28 B  TG Ötigheim S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 12 6 8 13 10

20

2
9

3
10

4
12

5
17

7
20

8 Auszeit

7:14
20:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:31 B  TG Ötigheim R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 6 8 13 10 14

183 11
12:17 16:21

╳

12
18

3
13

6
14

7
15

9
16

10
17

Auszeit

10:14
18:24

Ende
13:52 A  TSV Ötisheim S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 11 1 9 3 2

25

0
17
25

1
18

4
19

6
20

12
21

14
23

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirkspokal Herren
Männer

B  TG Ötigheim vs. TSV Ötisheim A
Spiel 4 24.09.2022 13:00 Uhr

Ottersteinhalle
75173 Pforzheim 
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B  TG Ötigheim 9/14
3 Höfele, Alexander X
6 Kühn, Jonas X
7 Kölmel, Jannik X
8 Wormuth, Hans X

10 Höfele, Daniel X
11 Wild, Thorsten X
12 Wild, Nicolas X
13 Hellgoth, Jannik X
14 Kunz, Simon X
B  Libero
7 Kölmel, Jannik X
B  Offizielle
T Wild, Thorsten E

CT Höfele, Alexander E
SC Wild, Nicolas E

C

A  TSV Ötisheim 7/14
1 Tischhauser, Lars X
2 Jaggy, Sven X
3 Benzenhöfer, Niklas X
8 Bassier, Marius X
9 Schewe, Robert X

11 Kaczynski, Patryk X
14 Glaser-Schombach, T…
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Benzenhöfer, Niklas E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TG Ötigheim TSV Ötisheim A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 20 1 28 25 1 0 1
2 2 0 18 2 21 25 1 0 0

3
4 2 0 38 49 50 2 0 1
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:52 Dauer: 0:52

Sieger: TSV Ötisheim

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 ziegler, Torsten 1
2 Musienko, Dominik 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Wildprett, Luc 4

Assist. Klingenmeyer, Gunther
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